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WBNET WORKING BODIES AND GROUPS
WP1 - STEERING COMMITTEE — (ATUSS)

Co-funded by the
European Union

N?JT\;IDEISE;R INSTITUTION NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL

ljiljanap@ags.vser.edu.rs

L ATUSS Ljiljana Peci¢ wbnet@atuss.edu.rs

2. UL FE Klemen Pecnik klemen.pecnik@fe.uni-lj.si

3. UPM Joaquin Ordieres J.ordieres@upm.es

4, UPKM Branimir Jaksic branimir.jaksic@pr.ac.rs

5. AASKM Bojan Prlingevi¢ bojan.prlincevic@akademijakm.edu.rs

6. SVEHERC Sasa Cekrlija fdzmb@hercegovina.edu.ba

7. UNBI Aladin Crukié aladin.crnkic@unbi.ba

8. w3l Vladimir Vuékovi¢ viadimir@wa3-lab.com

Q. ASRPU Milena Sajevié asocijacija.rektora@unvi.edu.ba
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Co-funded by the
European Union

WORKING GROUP FOR WP?2 - Developing centres for short study programs_(ULFE)

ORDER
NUMBER INSTITUTION NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL
L ATUSS Svetlana Strbac- Savi¢ svetlanas@gs.viser.edu.rs
2. UL FE Anze Zadravec anze.zadravec@fe.uni-lj.si
3. UPM Ignacio Mendelez Pidal ignacio.mendelezpidal@upm.es
4. UPKM Branimir Jaksic¢ branimir.jaksic@pr.ac.rs
5 AASKM Zorica Bogicevié¢ zorica.bogicevic@akademijakm.edu.rs
6. SVEHERC Ivica Radovanovi¢ info@hercegovina.edu.ba
7 UNBI Atif HodZi¢ atif.hodzic@unbi.ba
atif.hodzicc@gmail.com

8. W3L Vladimir Vucékovié¢ vladimir@w3-lab.com
9. ASRPU Amra Tuzovié amra.unt@gmail.com
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WORKING GROUP FOR WP3 - Creating a program for short studies in multimedia

Co-funded by the
European Union

engineering and computing - UPKM

NCL)JR;/IID;;R INSTITUTION NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL
L ATUSS Vera Petrovi¢ vera.petrovic@atuss.edu.rs
2. UL FE Klemen Peénik klemen.pecnik@fe.uni-lj.si
3. UPM Joaquin Ordieres j.ordieres@upm.es
4. UPKM Branimir Jaksi¢ branimir.jaksic@pr.ac.rs
5. AASKM Bojan Prlingevié bojan.prlincevic@skademijakm.edu.r
6. SVEHERC Edin Mujkanovié¢ fdzmb@hercegovina.edu.ba
£ UNBI Adnan Ramakié adnan.ramakic@unbi.ba
8. W3L Vladimir Vuékovié¢ viladimir@w3-lab.com
9. ASRPU Amra Tuzovié amra.unt@gmail.com
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Co-funded by the
European Union

WORKING GROUP FOR WP4 - Program realization (UNBI)

N?JT\LIDEI%E;R INSTITUTION NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL
L ATUSS Zoran Cirovié zcirovic@viser.edu.rs
2. UL FE Matevz Pogacnik matevz.pogacnik@fe.uni-lj.si
3. UPM Ignacio Mendelez Pidal ignacio.mendelezpidal@upm.es
4. UPKM Aleksandra Petrovi¢ aleksandra.petrovic@pr.ac.rs
5 AASKM Uros Jaksi¢ uros.jaksic@akademijakm.edu.rs
6. SVEHERC Nata$a Santié natasa.santic@hercegovina.edu.ba
£ UNBI Aladin Crnkié aladin.crnkic@unbi.ba
8. W3L Vladimir Vuekovié vladimir@w3-lab.com
9. ASRPU Milena Sajevi¢ amra.unt@gmail.com
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Co-funded by the
European Union

WP5 — QUALITY ASSURANCE (UPM)

QUALITY ASSURANCE BOARD

ORDER
NUMBER INSTITUTION NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL

L ATUSS Goran Diki¢ gdikic@viser.edu.rs

2. UL FE Zana Juvan zana.juvan@fe.uni-lj.si

3. UPM Slobodan Bojanié¢ Antonijevi¢ slobodan.bojanic@upm.es

4. UPKM Five Sarkoevié Zivce.sarkocevic@pr.ac.rs

S. AASKM Milan Misié milan.misic@akademijakm.edu.rs

Jelena.

6. SVEHERC Jelena Kuzman Katica kuzmankatica@hercegovina.edu.ba
husein.rosic@unbi.ba

7. UNBI Husein Rosié rosic husein@yahoo.com
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Co-funded by the
European Union

WP6 — SUSTAINABILITY (SVEHERC)

N(EJRI\?EISEISR INSTITUTION NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL
L ATUSS Ivana MiloSevi¢ ivana.milosevic@viser.edu.rs
2. UL FE Matevz Pogaénik matevz.pogacnik@fe.uni-lj.si
3. UPM Ljiljana Medié Ljiljana.medic@upm.es
4. UPKM Aleksandra Petrovi¢ aleksandra.petrovic@pr.ac.rs
5. AASKM Bojan Prlingevié bojan.prlincevic@skademijakm.edu.r
6. SVEHERC Martina Primorac martina.primoracghercegovina.edu.
£ UNBI Jasna Hamzabegovié¢ jasna.hamzabegovic@unbi.ba
8. W3L Vladimir Vuekovié vladimir@w3-lab.com
9. ASRPU Amra Tuzovié amra.unt@gmail.com
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Co-funded by the
European Union

WP7 - DISSEMINATION BOARD (AASKM)

NOURI:Z)BEISR INSTITUTION NAME AND SURNAME EMAIL
L ATUSS Vladimir Ceri¢ ceric@viser.edu.rs
2. UL FE Gregor Burger gregor.burger@fe.uni-lj.si
3. UPM Joaquin Ordieres j.ordieres@upm.es
4. UPKM Aleksandra Petrovic aleksandra.petrovic@pr.ac.rs
. AASKM Danijela Zubac danijela.zubac@akademijakm.edu.rs
6. SVEHERC Mustafa Alendar Mustafa.alendar@hercegovina.edu.ba
7. UNBI Amel Toroman amel.toroman@unl?i.ba
amel.toroman@gmail.com
8. W3L Vladimir Vugkovié vladimir@w3a-lab.com
9. ASRPU Milena Sajevi¢ asocijacija.rektora@unvi.edu.ba
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